
Date Game Opponent B Girls B Boys A Girls A Boys

November 10 - 12 A-TEAM PRESEASON TOURNAMENT @ GOOD SHEPHERD, WEST BEND

Wednesday, November 15 1 @ Faith, FDL 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Friday, December 1 2 @ St. Luke's, Oakfield 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Friday, January 5 3 LOMIRA   ---- 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.

Friday, January 12 4 @ Grace, Oshkosh 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.   ---- 6:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 13 5 MT. CALVARY 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

Friday, January 19 6 MAYVILLE 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 20 7 @ St. Stephen's, Horicon   ---- 2:00 p.m.   ----   ----

Friday, January 26 8 ST. PETER'S 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 27 9 @ Christ Alone, Princeton 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.   ----

Friday, February 2 10 @ St. Matthew's, Iron Ridge 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

February 2 - 4 C-TEAM TOURNAMENT @ LOMIRA

Wednesday, February 7 11 NORTH FOND DU LAC 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.   ---- 6:00 p.m.

February 9 - 11 WALL B-TEAM TOURNAMENT @ WLA

February 16 - 18 WALL A-TEAM TOURNAMENT @ WLA

HOME GAME @ REDEEMER

Away game

Trinity/Redeemer Basketball 2023 - 2024


